

## Make your life easier



Home - Cables - Network connectors



## Fiber optic cable SC/APC to SC/UPC - 2m

## CONNECT THE OPTICAL FIBER OF YOUR WALL SOCKET TO THE SOCKET OF YOUR BOX

Singlemode Simplex Optical Patch Cord - 2.0mm PVC (OFNR) 9/125 SC/APC to SC/UPC

For internet box with fiber offer:

- Free (Freebox V2, Freebox Revolution, Freebox Mini)
- K-net
- -Wibox

Compliant with IEEE 802.3z standard and Fast Ethernet and Gigabit Ethernet applications.

**BOX CONTENTS** 









## **Characteristics**









2

Optical fiber



Packing: 6 Net weight (g): 13 Weight with packaging (g): 31 Product size (cm): Packing size (cm): 8x2.5x18.5



